BA-160/GPS
Covert Antenna
DESCRIPTION
Highly flexible covert coax antenna with silica fibre sleeving.
½ λ skirt dipole antenna.
Covert flexible body antenna, supporting free movement.
Highest quality materials in an elegant design.
Also useable for GPS reception.
ORDERING DESIGNATIONS
TYPE PRODUCT NO.
BA-160/GPS 140000434
SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICAL
MODEL BA-160/GPS
ANTENNA TYPE ½ λ antenna
FREQUENCY 150 - 170 MHz
IMPEDANCE Nom. 50 Ω
POLARIZATION Vertical
GAIN 6 dBi
BANDWIDTH ≥ 20 MHz @ SWR ≤ 2.5
SWR < 2.5 when mounted in coat collar
MAX. POWER 25 W
MECHANICAL
MATERIALS Coax cable with silica fibre sleeving
COLOUR White
TOTAL HEIGHT 860 mm
WEIGHT Approx. 232 g
CONNECTOR SMA (male)
MOUNTING Attached to clothing with two safety pins
TYPICAL SWR CURVE:
PROCOM France S.A.R.L. se réserve le droit
d'améliorer les spécifications sans préavis.
03/02/15